

HCIP-Access V2.5

Questions & Answers Demo

Version: 4.0

Question: 1		
The total downstream bandwing bandwidth and the 10G EPON d	dth of the 10G EPON PONI port is the sullownstream bandwidth.	m of the EPON downstream
A. True B. False		
		Answer: A
Explanation:		
Question: 2		
(Radio) 10G GPON system down	nlink wavelength is	
A. 1310nm B. 1577nm C. 1270mm D. 1490nm		
		Answer: B
Explanation:		
Question: 3		
The maximum spectroscopic rat	tio supported by 10G GPON is (Radio)?	
A. 1:64 B. 1:256		
C. 1: 128		
D. 1 : 32		
		Answer: C
Explanation:		
Question: 4		

WDM modules, and ODNs co	exist	
A. True B. False		
		Answer: B
Explanation:		
Question: 5		
	teraction process will contain multiple of can be used to describe what the sp	
A. Csea		
B. CaLL-ID C. First line		
D. Message body		
		Answer: A
Explanation:		

In the evolution of EPON to 10 G EPON, a smooth transition is achieved at the local level by adding WDM

Thank You For Trying H35-211_V2.5 PDF Demo

To try our H35-211_V2.5 Premium Files visit link below:

https://examsland.com/latest-exam-questions/H35-211_V2.5/

Start Your H35-211_V2.5 Preparation

Use Coupon EL25 for extra 25% discount on the purchase of Practice Test Software.